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Hockey Central Vic 2024 · Under 8's Mixed 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 09:00 Sandhurst U8 Eaglehawk U8

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 09:00 Strathdale U8 Bendigo Senjuns U8

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 09:00 Eaglehawk U8 Bendigo Senjuns U8 Lucy Pepperell
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 09:00 Sandhurst U8 Strathdale U8

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 09:00 Strathdale U8 Eaglehawk U8 Aaron Foy
Rory Munro

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 09:00 Bendigo Senjuns U8 Sandhurst U8

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Sat 11 May 2024 09:00 Bendigo Senjuns U8 Strathdale U8

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 09:00 Eaglehawk U8 Sandhurst U8

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 09:00 Bendigo Senjuns U8 Eaglehawk U8

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 09:00 Strathdale U8 Sandhurst U8

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Sat 01 Jun 2024 09:00 Eaglehawk U8 Strathdale U8

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 09:00 Sandhurst U8 Bendigo Senjuns U8

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 09:00 Sandhurst U8 Eaglehawk U8

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 09:00 Strathdale U8 Bendigo Senjuns U8

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Sat 22 Jun 2024 09:00 Sandhurst U8 Strathdale U8

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 09:00 Eaglehawk U8 Bendigo Senjuns U8

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 09:00 Strathdale U8 Eaglehawk U8

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 09:00 Bendigo Senjuns U8 Sandhurst U8

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Sat 20 Jul 2024 09:00 Eaglehawk U8 Sandhurst U8 Rory Munro
Liam Sourgen

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 09:00 Bendigo Senjuns U8 Strathdale U8

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 09:00 Strathdale U8 Sandhurst U8

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 09:00 Bendigo Senjuns U8 Eaglehawk U8

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Sat 03 Aug 2024 09:00 Eaglehawk U8 Strathdale U8

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 09:00 Sandhurst U8 Bendigo Senjuns U8

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 09:00 Sandhurst U8 Eaglehawk U8

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 09:00 Strathdale U8 Bendigo Senjuns U8

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Sat 17 Aug 2024 09:00 Eaglehawk U8 Bendigo Senjuns U8 Lucy Pepperell

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 09:00 Sandhurst U8 Strathdale U8

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Pavilion end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 09:00 Bendigo Senjuns U8 Sandhurst U8

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Bendigo Hockey Centre - East - Scoreboard end

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 09:00 Strathdale U8 Eaglehawk U8
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